
EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL PTSA 2.8.88 

Membership Meeting Agenda 

May 20, 2020 

 

 

6:00 Call to Order Nikki Balt 

6:01 Minutes and Correspondence Brenda Adrian 

6:05 
 

Financial Report 
 

Leanne Brodzinski 
 

 

New Business 

6:10 

6:12 

6:15 

6:20 

6:25 

6:30 

Approval of Mission & Goals 

FACE Chair Position 

Approval of Standing Rules 

Election of New Officers 

Appoint Financial Review Committee 

Approval of Grad Nights Plan 

Nikki Balt 

Jen O’Donnell 

Nikki Balt 

Jen O’Donnell 

Nikki Balt 

Nikki Balt/Jen & O’Donnell 

6:50 

7:00 

 

Approval of Proposed Budget 

Principal Q & A 

 

Leanne Brodzinski 

Mr. Bede 

 

   

Announcements 

Open Positions for 2020-2021  

  Welcome to the Pack will be a virtual event sent out to incoming 9th grade families 

Upcoming Events 

2020 Graduation – June 15th, virtual 

Last Day of School – June 19th 
 

http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/Feb%202020-%20GMM%20Minutes.pdf
http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/2020-04-TreasurersReport.pdf
http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/2020-2021%20Mission%20and%20Goals%20-%20Proposed.pdf
http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/Standing%20Rules%202020-2021%20draft.pdf
http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/2020%20EHS%20PTSA%20Nominating%20Committe.pdf
http://ehsptsa.org/Doc/19.20/Proposed%20Budget%202020-2021.pdf

