EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL PTSA 2.8.88 Membership Meeting Agenda May 20, 2020

6:00	Call to Order	Nikki Balt
6:01	Minutes and Correspondence	Brenda Adrian
6:05	Financial Report	Leanne Brodzinski

New Business

6:10	Approval of Mission & Goals	Nikki Balt
6:12	FACE Chair Position	Jen O'Donnell
6:15	Approval of <u>Standing Rules</u>	Nikki Balt
6:20	Election of New Officers	Jen O'Donnell
6:25	Appoint Financial Review Committee	Nikki Balt
6:30	Approval of Grad Nights Plan	Nikki Balt/Jen & O'Donnell
6:50	Approval of <u>Proposed Budget</u>	Leanne Brodzinski
7:00	Principal Q & A	Mr. Bede

Announcements

Open Positions for 2020-2021

Welcome to the Pack will be a virtual event sent out to incoming 9th grade families

Upcoming Events

2020 Graduation – June 15th, virtual Last Day of School – June 19th